
POETRY BY TEENS… SUBMISSIONS 

 

Amazing Kids http://mag.amazing-kids.org/ 

 

The Blue Pencil http://www.thebluepencil.net/bp-submissions/tbpo-writers-guidelines 

 

Challenger International http://challengerinternational.20m.com/ 

 

ChixLit [13-17 yrs] and ChixLittle [7-12 yrs] http://chixlit.tumblr.com/ 

 

Cicada [14-21 yrs] http://www.cicadamag.com/submitwork 

 

Claremont Review [13-19 yrs] 

http://fictionwriting.about.com/od/thebusinessofwriting/p/claremontreview.htm 

  

Crashtest [High School Students Only] http://www.crashtestmag.com/?page_id=8 

 

Creative Kids [8-16 yrs] http://www.ckmagazine.org/submissions/ 

 

Cricket http://www.cricketmedia.com/submission-guidelines  

 

Diverse Voices Quarterly [all ages] http://www.diversevoicesquarterly.com/submissionguidelines/ 

 

Feelings of the Heart http://www.freewebs.com/feelingsoftheheartliteraryjournal/ 

 

Five Fingers Review http://fivefingersreview.org/ 

 

Frogpond http://www.hsa-haiku.org/frogpond/submissions.html 

 

GirlSpeak [12-22 yrs] http://youngchicagoauthors.org/girlspeak/2008/submit.html 

 

Hanging Loose Press [High School Students] http://hangingloosepress.com/submissions.html#hsw 

 

Hutch Magazine http://www.bluebunnybooks.com/hutch-magazine/ 

 

Highlights for Children www.highlights.com 

 

Jewish Currents http://jewishcurrents.org/about/contact 

 

KidSpirit http://kidspiritonline.com/ 

 

Launch Pad [6-12 yrs] http://www.launchpadmag.com/write/ 

 

Literary Laundry http://literarylaundry.com/submissions 

 

Louisville Review [K-12] http://www.louisvillereview.org/  
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Magic Dragon [Grade School] http://www.magicdragonmagazine.com 

Midwest Writing Ctr http://www.midwestwritingcenter.org/RedesignedSite/Events/MVPC.htm 

 

Modern Haiku http://www.modernhaiku.org/submissions.html 

  

New Moon Girls http://www.newmoon.com 

 

Potluck Children’s Literary Magazine http://www.potluckmagazine.org 

  

Polyphony H.S. [High School Students] http://polyphonyhs.com/ 

 

Rattle http://www.rattle.com/submissions.htm 

  

Red Wing’s Nest, The [Preschool – 8th Grade] http://theredwingsnest.org/left-nav/submissions/ 

 

Skipping Stones [8-16 yrs] http://www.skippingstones.org/submissions.htm 

 

Stone’s Soup [Up to 13 yrs] http://stonesoup.com/how-to-submit-writing-and-art-to-stone-soup/ 

 

Teen Ink http://www.teenink.com/ 

 

Xenith [Mature Teens] http://www.xenith.net/submissions 

  

Young Writers, [Originally called Frodo’s Notebook [13-19 yrs]  

http://www.youngwritersmagazine.com/submission-guidelines/ 

  

 

Tips for Submission:  

 

~Search Website or Poet’s Market  

 

~Find the Submission or Contest  

Guidelines  

 

~Be Sure to Follow Rules to a “T”  

(email vs SASE)  

 

~Read, Read, Read the Journal’s  

Poems 
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